
2014 Labor Day Tournament Results 
Category 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Male Angler 
Top Lady Angler 
 Top Large Boat 

Blue Marlin 
Blue Marlin 
Blue Marlin 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
5th Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 

Weight
35.50 
34.50 
31.90 
57.20 
52.70 
47.20 
195.60 
146.50 
106.90 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

569.20 
442.80 
439.10 

 

Points
35.50 
34.50 
31.90 
57.20 
52.70 
47.20 
195.60 
146.50 
106.90 

1225.00 
1050.00 
1000.00 
900.00 
875.00 
875.00 
900.00 
900.00 
550.00 

1225.00 
569.20 
442.80 
439.10 

Boat 
You Never Know 

Knot Now 
Carib 

El Cazador 
Privateer 

Conundrum 
Dede V 

Conundrum 
Z Breeze 
Gear Up 

Dirty Business 
Done Deal 

Lady D 
CE 
CE 

Lady D 
Lady D 

You Never Know 
Gear Up 
Dirt Pit 

Sea Mixer 
Controlled Chaos 

Angler
Sari Turner 
Brian Stover 

Will Mills 
Bobby Ricks 
Taylor Roach 
Rick Sinclair 

Joah Bessette 
Daniel Haeuser 
Daniel Crane 

 

 

 

 

 

Ryan Cooper 
Angelo DePaulo 
Angelo DePaulo 
Sydney Turner 

 

Charlie Thomas III 
Steve Lindsey 

Nino Bright 
 
 

2014 Ladies Tournament Results 
Category 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Lady Angler 
 Top Large Boat 
 Top Small Boat 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
5th Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

 

Weight
25.00 
20.50 
20.30 
63.00 
141.50 
136.80 
95.10 

Points
25.00 
20.50 
20.30 
63.00 
141.50 
136.80 
95.10 

1200.00 
1000.00 
900.00 
750.00 
700.00 
900.00 

1000.00 
1000.00 
1200.00 
700.00 

Boat 
Skin Deep 

Maybe 
Aldente 

Donny D III 
Get Reel 
Blue Sky 

Breathe Easy 
Proud Mary 

Rebel 
True Blue 
Billfisher 

Half-A-Drink 
Proud Mary 

Rebel 
Rebel 

Proud Mary 
Half-A-Drink 

Angler
Amy Snedeker 
Shelli Snedeker 

Amy Wilson 
Elizabeth McVean 
Sarah Yarbrough 

Regina Craig 
Jan Singer 

 

 

 

 

 

Lilly Joice 
Janie Long 
Janie Long 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2014 Billfish Limited Tournament Results 
Category 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 

 Top Club Angler 
Top Junior Member 

Top Lady Angler 
Top Male Angler 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 

Weight
 

 

33.50 

26.40 

21.50 
 

 

 

 

77.90 

72.10 

70.30 

Points
750.00 

300.00 

33.50 

26.40 

21.50 

750.00 

58.60 

750.00 

300.00 

77.90 

72.10 

70.30 

Boat
Half-A-Drink 

Blue Prints 

Blue Flounder 

Sea Average 

Bella Azul 

Half-A-Drink 

Fishious 

Half-A-Drink 

Blue Prints 

Just 1 More 

Whisperer 

Meyhem-Compas Marine 

Angler
 

 

John Stacy Guy 

Chris Braswell 

Jon Powers 

Carrie Cox 

Chandlar Hollingsworth 

Carrie Cox 

Matt Mooneyham 

Rayborn Clark 

Kelly Peevey 

Chad Solomon 
 

 
 

2014 Junior Angler Tournament Results 
Category 

Bonita 
Bonita 
Bonita 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

Cobia 
Cobia 
Cobia 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 

Flounder 
Flounder 
Flounder 

King Mackerel 
King Mackerel 
King Mackerel 

Pinfish 
Snapper 
Snapper 
Snapper 

Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 
Spanish Mackerel 
Top Club Angler 

Top Junior Member 
Top Lady Angler 

Trout 
Trout 
Trout 
Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Wahoo 
Wahoo 
Wahoo 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
5th Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 

Weight 
15.68 

14.10 

13.46 
 

 

 

 

 

32.22 

15.60 

13.06 

23.56 

7.16 

5.62 

1.76 

1.08 

1.02 

36.80 

25.20 

19.36 

1.34 

24.00 

20.52 

18.40 

2.66 

2.28 

1.96 
 

 

 

4.94 

3.38 

3.20 

103.60 

83.80 

74.80 

56.40 

54.20 

44.80 

Points
15.68 

14.10 

13.46 

750.00 

750.00 

350.00 

350.00 

300.00 

32.22 

15.60 

13.06 

23.56 

7.16 

5.62 

1.76 

1.08 

1.02 

36.80 

25.20 

19.36 

1.34 

24.00 

20.52 

18.40 

2.66 

2.28 

1.96 

357.08 

778.60 

155.60 

4.94 

3.38 

3.20 

103.60 

83.80 

74.80 

56.40 

54.20 

44.80

Boat
Bullet Proof 

Lit Up (Regulator) 

Blood Vessel 

Reel Happy 

Pirogue 

Cocoon 

Fish Water II 

Maybe 

Crippler 

Crippler 

Crippler 

A Work of Art 

Crippler 

Absofishinglutely 

Fishing Trip 

Pickwilly 

The Bait Catcher 

Bullet Proof 

Contender One 

Party of Five 

Cocoon 

Lady Bev 

Sea Mixer 

Hero 

Orphan Annie 

CAC 

CAC 

Cocoon 

Pirogue 

Talking Trash 

Baby Therapy 

He Gone 

Pickwilly 

Lady Bev 

Talking Trash 

Absofishinglutely 

Bullet Proof 

Big Sky 

Absofishinglutely

Angler
John Michael McGuire 

Christopher Bowen 

Caden Cole 

Todd Terreson 

Drew Dowsey 

Jackson Delaney 

Balee Rogers 

Zachary Vickers 

Collier Allman 

Hayes D’Olive 

Ritchie Prince 

Cameron Mincin 

Hayes D’Olive 

Alec Grimes 

Walker Carrington 

Julia Waechter 

Bennett Katz 

Joe McGuire 

Bettett Kercher 

Ashton Walters 

Thomas Cunningham 

Skip Postle 

Morgan Davis 

Luke Dunnam 

Nathan Gant 

Christopher Brock 

Ann Chason Brock 

Jackson Delaney 

Drew Dowsey 

Lainey James 

John Chambliss 

Kayden Lindsey 

Julia Waechter 

Del Corte, Jr. 

Lainey James 

Alec Grimes 

John Michael McGuire 

Caitlin McIlwain 

Jessa Cherones
 



2014 Memorial Day Tournament Results 
Category 

Dolphin 
Dolphin 
Dolphin 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 
 Wahoo 

Tuna 
Tuna 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 
Catch & Release 

 Top Junior Angler 
Top Club Member 
Top Male Angler 
Top Lady Angler 
 Top Large Boat 
 Top Small Boat 

Blue Marlin 
Blue Marlin 
Blue Marlin 

 

Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 
4th Place 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 
Winner 

1st Place 
2nd Place 
3rd Place 

 

Weight
46.50 

31.90 

28.30 

92.60 

73.40 

65.30 

173.30 

160.30 

137.40 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

710.00 

553.30 

463.40 
 

Points
46.50 
31.90 
28.30 
92.60 
73.40 
65.30 
173.30 
160.30 
137.40 

1375.00 
850.00 
785.00 
500.00 
74.40 
460.90 

1040.00 
250.00 

1402.60 
579.20 
710.00 
553.30 
463.40 

 

Boat 
Cotton Patch 
A Work of Art 

Dirt Pit 
Double J 

Buying Time 
Annie Girl 

Buying Time 
Annie Girl 

Blue Smoker 
Miss Mickey 

Mollie 
Cheeseburger 

Lady Ann 
Blood Sport 
Miss Print 

Mollie 
Get Shorty 

Miss Mickey 
Miss Print 

Cotton Patch 
Freak On A Leash 

Reel Worthless 
 

Angler
Lucas McDermit 

Stephen Chapman 

Cramer Pierce 

J. J. Tabor 

Marty Broussard 

Tigue Bonneral 

Chris Bazor 

James Olson 

Brian Repsilon 
 

 

 

 

Will Davis 

Angelo Depaola 

Roger Dixon 

Candice Bursten 
 

 

Travis Dorland 

Carrol Castille 

Bill Conner 
 

 

2014 Memorial Day Outboard Shootout Results 
Category 

Wahoo 
Tuna 

Catch & Release 
 Shootout Winner 

 

Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
1st Place 
Winner 

 

Weight
37.00 
132.50 

Points
37.00 
132.50 
500.00 
537.00 

 

Boat 
Double Down 

Someday Came 
Double Down 
Double Down 

 

 

 
 


