2014 Labor Day Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Dolphin	1st Place	35.50	35.50	You Never Know	Sari Turner
Dolphin	2nd Place	34.50	34.50	Knot Now	Brian Stover
Dolphin	3rd Place	31.90	31.90	Carib	Will Mills
Wahoo	1st Place	57.20	57.20	El Cazador	Bobby Ricks
Wahoo	2nd Place	52.70	52.70	Privateer	Taylor Roach
Wahoo	3rd Place	47.20	47.20	Conundrum	Rick Sinclair
Tuna	1st Place	195.60	195.60	Dede V	Joah Bessette
Tuna	2nd Place	146.50	146.50	Conundrum	Daniel Haeuser
Tuna	3rd Place	106.90	106.90	Z Breeze	Daniel Crane
Catch & Release	1st Place		1225.00	Gear Up	
Catch & Release	2nd Place		1050.00	Dirty Business	
Catch & Release	3rd Place		1000.00	Done Deal	
Catch & Release	4th Place		900.00	Lady D	
Catch & Release	5th Place		875.00	CE	
Top Junior Angler	Winner		875.00	CE	Ryan Cooper
Top Club Member	Winner		900.00	Lady D	Angelo DePaulo
Top Male Angler	Winner		900.00	Lady D	Angelo DePaulo
Top Lady Angler	Winner		550.00	You Never Know	Sydney Turner
Top Large Boat	Winner		1225.00	Gear Up	
Blue Marlin	1st Place	569.20	569.20	Dirt Pit	Charlie Thomas III
Blue Marlin	2nd Place	442.80	442.80	Sea Mixer	Steve Lindsey
Blue Marlin	3rd Place	439.10	439.10	Controlled Chaos	Nino Bright

2014 Ladies Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Dolphin	1st Place	25.00	25.00	Skin Deep	Amy Snedeker
Dolphin	2nd Place	20.50	20.50	Maybe	Shelli Snedeker
Dolphin	3rd Place	20.30	20.30	Aldente	Amy Wilson
Wahoo	1st Place	63.00	63.00	Donny D III	Elizabeth McVean
Tuna	1st Place	141.50	141.50	Get Reel	Sarah Yarbrough
Tuna	2nd Place	136.80	136.80	Blue Sky	Regina Craig
Tuna	3rd Place	95.10	95.10	Breathe Easy	Jan Singer
Catch & Release	1st Place		1200.00	Proud Mary	
Catch & Release	2nd Place		1000.00	Rebel	
Catch & Release	3rd Place		900.00	True Blue	
Catch & Release	4th Place		750.00	Billfisher	
Catch & Release	5th Place		700.00	Half-A-Drink	
Top Junior Angler	Winner		900.00	Proud Mary	Lilly Joice
Top Club Member	Winner		1000.00	Rebel	Janie Long
Top Lady Angler	Winner		1000.00	Rebel	Janie Long
Top Large Boat	Winner		1200.00	Proud Mary	
Top Small Boat	Winner		700.00	Half-A-Drink	

2014 Billfish Limited Tournament Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Catch & Release	1st Place	Ũ	750.00	Half-A-Drink	Ū
Catch & Release	2nd Place		300.00	Blue Prints	
Dolphin	1st Place	33.50	33.50	Blue Flounder	John Stacy Guy
Dolphin	2nd Place	26.40	26.40	Sea Average	Chris Braswell
Dolphin	3rd Place	21.50	21.50	Bella Azul	Jon Powers
Top Club Angler	Winner		750.00	Half-A-Drink	Carrie Cox
Top Junior Member	Winner		58.60	Fishious	Chandlar Hollingsworth
Top Lady Angler	Winner		750.00	Half-A-Drink	Carrie Cox
Top Male Angler	Winner		300.00	Blue Prints	Matt Mooneyham
Tuna	1st Place	77.90	77.90	Just 1 More	Rayborn Clark
Tuna	2nd Place	72.10	72.10	Whisperer	Kelly Peevey
Tuna	3rd Place	70.30	70.30	Meyhem-Compas Marine	Chad Solomon

2014 Junior Angler Tournament Results

CategoryPlaceWeightPointsBoatAnglerBonita1st Place15.6815.68Bullet ProofJohn Michael MoBonita2nd Place14.1014.10Lit Up (Regulator)Christopher BoBonita3rd Place13.46Blood VesselCaden ColeCatch & Release1st Place750.00Reel HappyTodd TerresoCatch & Release2nd Place750.00PirogueDrew Dowse	wen
Bonita2nd Place14.1014.10Lit Up (Regulator)Christopher BoBonita3rd Place13.4613.46Blood VesselCaden ColeCatch & Release1st Place750.00Reel HappyTodd Terreso	wen
Bonita3rd Place13.4613.46Blood VesselCaden ColeCatch & Release1st Place750.00Reel HappyTodd Terreso	•
Catch & Release 1st Place 750.00 Reel Happy Todd Terresc	
Catch & Release 2nd Place 750.00 Piroque Drew Dowse	n
	у
Catch & Release 3rd Place 350.00 Cocoon Jackson Delar	ney
Catch & Release 4th Place 350.00 Fish Water II Balee Roger	S
Catch & Release 5th Place 300.00 Maybe Zachary Vicke	ers
Cobia 1st Place 32.22 32.22 Crippler Collier Allma	n
Cobia 2nd Place 15.60 15.60 Crippler Hayes D'Oliv	e
Cobia 3rd Place 13.06 13.06 Crippler Ritchie Princ	е
Dolphin 1st Place 23.56 23.56 A Work of Art Cameron Min	cin
Dolphin 2nd Place 7.16 7.16 Crippler Hayes D'Oliv	e
Dolphin 3rd Place 5.62 5.62 Absofishinglutely Alec Grimes	6
Flounder 1st Place 1.76 1.76 Fishing Trip Walker Carring	ton
Flounder 2nd Place 1.08 1.08 Pickwilly Julia Waecht	er
Flounder 3rd Place 1.02 1.02 The Bait Catcher Bennett Kat	Z
King Mackerel 1st Place 36.80 36.80 Bullet Proof Joe McGuir	Э
King Mackerel 2nd Place 25.20 25.20 Contender One Bettett Kerch	er
King Mackerel 3rd Place 19.36 19.36 Party of Five Ashton Walte	rs
Pinfish 1st Place 1.34 1.34 Cocoon Thomas Cunning	gham
Snapper 1st Place 24.00 24.00 Lady Bev Skip Postle	
Snapper 2nd Place 20.52 20.52 Sea Mixer Morgan Dav	S
Snapper 3rd Place 18.40 18.40 Hero Luke Dunnar	n
Spanish Mackerel 1st Place 2.66 2.66 Orphan Annie Nathan Gan	t
Spanish Mackerel 2nd Place 2.28 2.28 CAC Christopher Br	ock
Spanish Mackerel 3rd Place 1.96 1.96 CAC Ann Chason Bu	ock
Top Club Angler Winner 357.08 Cocoon Jackson Delar	ney
Top Junior Member Winner 778.60 Pirogue Drew Dowse	у
Top Lady Angler Winner 155.60 Talking Trash Lainey Jame	S
Trout 1st Place 4.94 4.94 Baby Therapy John Chambl	SS
Trout 2nd Place 3.38 3.38 He Gone Kayden Linds	еу
Trout 3rd Place 3.20 3.20 Pickwilly Julia Waecht	er
Tuna 1st Place 103.60 Lady Bev Del Corte, J	r.
Tuna 2nd Place 83.80 83.80 Talking Trash Lainey Jame	S
Tuna 3rd Place 74.80 74.80 Absofishinglutely Alec Grimes	6
Wahoo 1st Place 56.40 56.40 Bullet Proof John Michael Mo	Guire
Wahoo 2nd Place 54.20 54.20 Big Sky Caitlin McIlwa	iin
Wahoo 3rd Place 44.80 44.80 Absofishinglutely Jessa Cheron	es

2014 Memorial Day Tournament Results

	Eury momonal Day				
Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat	Angler
Dolphin	1st Place	46.50	46.50	Cotton Patch	Lucas McDermit
Dolphin	2nd Place	31.90	31.90	A Work of Art	Stephen Chapman
Dolphin	3rd Place	28.30	28.30	Dirt Pit	Cramer Pierce
Wahoo	1st Place	92.60	92.60	Double J	J. J. Tabor
Wahoo	2nd Place	73.40	73.40	Buying Time	Marty Broussard
Wahoo	3rd Place	65.30	65.30	Annie Girl	Tigue Bonneral
Tuna	1st Place	173.30	173.30	Buying Time	Chris Bazor
Tuna	2nd Place	160.30	160.30	Annie Girl	James Olson
Tuna	3rd Place	137.40	137.40	Blue Smoker	Brian Repsilon
Catch & Release	1st Place		1375.00	Miss Mickey	
Catch & Release	2nd Place		850.00	Mollie	
Catch & Release	3rd Place		785.00	Cheeseburger	
Catch & Release	4th Place		500.00	Lady Ann	
Top Junior Angler	Winner		74.40	Blood Sport	Will Davis
Top Club Member	Winner		460.90	Miss Print	Angelo Depaola
Top Male Angler	Winner		1040.00	Mollie	Roger Dixon
Top Lady Angler	Winner		250.00	Get Shorty	Candice Bursten
Top Large Boat	Winner		1402.60	Miss Mickey	
Top Small Boat	Winner		579.20	Miss Print	
Blue Marlin	1st Place	710.00	710.00	Cotton Patch	Travis Dorland
Blue Marlin	2nd Place	553.30	553.30	Freak On A Leash	Carrol Castille
Blue Marlin	3rd Place	463.40	463.40	Reel Worthless	Bill Conner

2014 Memorial Day Outboard Shootout Results

Category	Place	Weight	Points	Boat
Wahoo	1st Place	37.00	37.00	Double Down
Tuna	1st Place	132.50	132.50	Someday Came
Catch & Release	1st Place		500.00	Double Down
Shootout Winner	Winner		537.00	Double Down